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Women / XG / XG d10 g1
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Demers214
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 9.575 9.6509.600 37.325
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Chop212
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.1759.475 37.100
1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Anneliese Lundgren3565
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.425 9.650 9.6008.800 36.475
5 1 4 2 3 

3 

Sacha Nolander1632
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.5258.850 36.125
3T 4 3 3 4 

4 

Chloe Aker208
EVO Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 9.3507.975 35.200
2 5 7 4 5 

5 

Alexia Salazar3844
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 8.325 8.7008.050 33.325
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Addison Anderson3554
Tumblebees  Jupiter

7.850 8.300 8.6008.475 33.225
7 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / XG d10 g2
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alegria Buitron5458
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.750 9.150 9.6009.750 37.250
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Alejandra Farias5457
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.300 9.400 9.2009.650 36.550
7 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Alivia Naples4884
Future Flipz

8.400 9.050 9.2009.250 35.900
4 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Paula Neira5460
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.625 9.200 8.6509.000 35.475
2 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Lia Galarza5461
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.325 9.200 9.5008.050 35.075
6 4T 6T 2 5 

5 

Maria Paz Laso5459
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.550 9.225 8.6258.600 35.000
3 3 5 7 6 

6 

Daisy Porter4886
Future Flipz

8.375 9.450 9.0758.050 34.950
5 1 6T 5 7 

7 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 111.050 26.225 28.375 27.925 28.525
11 1 2

2 Gymfinity Ecuador S 110.450 25.925 27.825 28.400 28.300
22 2 1
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Women / XG / XG d11 g1
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Murphy3499
TGR

8.900 9.525 9.3759.350 37.150
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Mia Delucia3484
TGR

8.475 9.450 9.6008.850 36.375
4 2 6 1 2 

2 

BellaDonna Petersen3502
TGR

8.600 8.875 9.5009.000 35.975
3 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Camila Suarez de Puga3513
TGR

8.400 8.775 9.2509.475 35.900
5 6 1 5 4 

4 

Mia LeValley3497
TGR

8.100 8.675 9.3509.000 35.125
8 8 3T 4 5 

5 

Havana Burt3475
TGR

8.650 7.725 9.2259.000 34.600
2 10T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Miriam Rashid4958
Apollo   FL

8.300 8.475 9.2258.575 34.575
6 9 9 6T 7 

7 

Nana Julien5429
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.850 8.7258.675 34.500
7 5 8 11 8 

8 

Mia Boero5238
Gym World Naples

7.950 8.700 9.0508.700 34.400
11 7 7 10 9 

9 

Fiona Guernaccini4948
Apollo   FL

8.000 9.000 9.0757.650 33.725
10 3 11 9 10 

10 

Ella Laporte5254
Gym World Naples

8.050 7.725 9.2008.100 33.075
9 10T 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g2
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Koh5234
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.425 9.6509.575 37.800
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Cori Smith3511
TGR

8.625 9.250 9.4759.325 36.675
3 5 5 4 2 

2 

Gabriella Aguilar5235
Gym World Naples

8.475 8.700 9.2509.425 35.850
7 9 3 8 3 

3 

Paisley Smirnov5270
Gym World Naples

8.500 9.425 9.3008.600 35.825
6 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Brianna Taylor4967
Apollo   FL

8.525 9.025 9.2258.950 35.725
5 7T 7 9 5 

5 

Isabell Kurlinski4048
Tampa Bay Turners

8.275 8.525 9.5009.200 35.500
8 10 6 3 6T

6T

Renata Zaragoza Ornelas4969
Apollo   FL

8.675 9.325 9.0258.475 35.500
2 4 10T 12 6T

6T

Seala Johnson4952
Apollo   FL

8.575 9.025 9.3258.475 35.400
4 7T 10T 6 8 

8 

Ashley Bellafiore3472
TGR

6.375 9.100 9.3759.350 34.200
11 6 4 5 9 

9 

Bernie Merritt2019
Premier - FL

8.150 7.725 9.1508.900 33.925
9 12 8 11 10 

10 

Isabella Davis3481
TGR

7.650 7.825 9.1758.225 32.875
10 11 12 10 11 

11 

Elliana Lubke4050
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.450 9.5259.700 28.675
12 1 1 2 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g3
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Massucci4052
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.350 9.8759.650 38.375
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kylee Roberts4057
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.175 9.6509.350 37.800
1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Kendall Alt3574
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 9.275 9.5759.075 37.150
4 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Brialee Maples3598
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.950 9.6259.500 37.075
5 8 2 4 4 

4 

Taylor Szmiga2792
Premier - FL

9.275 8.975 9.4009.075 36.725
3 6T 6T 6 5 

5 

Meila'ani Douse1999
Premier - FL

8.825 8.425 9.7009.225 36.175
6 11 4 2 6 

6 

Annie Johnson4951
Apollo   FL

8.250 9.400 9.2009.000 35.850
9 1 8 9T 7 

7 

Hannah Berle4939
Apollo   FL

8.175 8.925 9.3008.975 35.375
10 9 9 8 8 

8 

Lexi Lademan5252
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.350 9.0259.175 35.300
7 12 5 12 9 

9 

Haley Driver5350
Apollo   FL

8.400 9.050 9.2008.350 35.000
8 5 11 9T 10 

10 

Katelyn Skokowski2522
Top Contenders

8.000 8.450 9.1758.800 34.425
11 10 10 11 11 

11 

Isabella Delaney3483
TGR

7.725 8.975 9.3758.050 34.125
12 6T 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g4
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Knowles3592
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.600 9.5759.775 38.300
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Sara-Beth Grande2791
Premier - FL

8.925 9.775 9.4008.775 36.875
3 1 9 5 2 

2 

Aubrey Reed3610
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.450 8.9509.425 36.525
4 3 2 11 3 

3 

Eileen Flores Flores2003
Premier - FL

9.250 8.800 9.3258.950 36.325
2 8T 7 6 4 

4 

Raelyn Burdine4874
Top Contenders

8.500 9.275 9.5758.850 36.200
6T 4 8 1T 5 

5 

Kristina Luther5257
Gym World Naples

8.300 9.025 9.4759.175 35.975
9 5 5 3 6 

6 

Alayah Oliver2027
Premier - FL

8.675 8.400 9.4509.225 35.750
5 10 4 4 7 

7 

Analucia Ona2028
Premier - FL

8.100 8.800 9.1759.325 35.400
11 8T 3 9 8 

8 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely2033
Premier - FL

8.500 9.000 9.2258.500 35.225
6T 6 12 8 9 

9 

Camila Echevarria4467
FGTC

8.500 8.200 9.0008.700 34.400
6T 11 10 10 10T

10T

Sydney Willis4968
Apollo   FL

8.125 8.950 8.6758.650 34.400
10 7 11 12 10T

10T

Haley Errigo5243
Gym World Naples

7.950 7.200 9.2759.000 33.425
12 12 6 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g5
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valery Pestana3606
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.350 9.5259.750 37.800
2 4 1 7 1 

1 

Danika Bricker3577
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.200 9.6259.375 37.400
1 5 3 2 2 

2 

Samantha Smith2036
Premier - FL

8.925 9.575 9.0259.250 36.775
4 1 5 12 3 

3 

Maria Bozman2502
Top Contenders

8.500 9.550 9.6508.750 36.450
9 2 9 1 4 

4 

Hana Allen1983
Premier - FL

8.350 8.875 9.5509.275 36.050
10T 7 4 6 5 

5 

Cindy Saarts2518
Top Contenders

7.800 9.125 9.5009.525 35.950
12 6 2 8 6T

6T

Valerie Curiale2505
Top Contenders

8.350 9.375 9.4508.775 35.950
10T 3 8 9T 6T

6T

Melanie Kurland2013
Premier - FL

8.600 8.775 9.5758.900 35.850
8 9 7 4T 8 

8 

Katie Bigel1989
Premier - FL

8.800 8.800 9.6008.600 35.800
5T 8 12 3 9 

9 

Zizou Deminico3582
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.700 9.1508.650 35.250
7 10 11 11 10 

10 

Kendall Green2006
Premier - FL

8.800 7.350 9.5758.700 34.425
5T 11 10 4T 11 

11 

Kevaeh Marion4051
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 0.000 9.4508.950 27.525
3 12 6 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g6
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Spence2523
Top Contenders

8.500 9.625 9.7259.625 37.475
10 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Victoria Torrealba4065
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.700 9.3258.925 37.400
1 1 11 7T 2 

2 

Allison Roca4488
FGTC

8.900 9.375 9.8009.225 37.300
6 4 9 1 3 

3 

Hailey Mazzuco4284
Top Contenders

8.800 9.625 9.4009.425 37.250
7 2T 6 5* 4T

4T

Anna Pultorak3608
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.200 9.4009.600 37.250
4 7 2 5* 4T

4T

Jayda Thybulle2524
Top Contenders

8.600 9.150 9.6009.550 36.900
9 10 3 3 6T

6T

Emily Bennett4024
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.350 9.0759.275 36.900
2 5 8 10 6T

6T

Tatyana Rodriguez4490
FGTC

9.100 9.125 9.1759.475 36.875
3 11 5 9 8 

8 

Finley Myhre3602
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.625 9.175 9.3259.375 36.500
8 8T 7 7T 9 

9 

Mekayla Parson3605
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 9.250 8.6259.525 36.375
5 6 4 11 10 

10 

Emma Rivera4487
FGTC

7.725 8.400 9.4258.975 34.525
12 12 10 4 11 

11 

Lily Thomas5272
Gym World Naples

8.100 9.175 8.4008.550 34.225
11 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d11 g7
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Miller3601
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.700 9.6009.150 37.650
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Adva Lawental Schori3594
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 9.350 9.7009.450 37.425
4 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Macy Zumbrum5275
Gym World Naples

8.550 9.350 9.3009.400 36.600
7 5T 4 8 3 

3 

Mackenzie Hollis2010
Premier - FL

8.700 8.375 9.7509.600 36.425
5 11 1 1 4 

4 

India King3590
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.400 9.4008.475 36.375
2 4 9T 7 5 

5 

Ayshe Balaskas1987
Premier - FL

8.675 8.550 9.5509.525 36.300
6 9 2 5 6 

6 

Jasmine Walker5352
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 9.200 9.4508.475 36.100
3 7 9T 6 7 

7 

Jo Jo Rogers2517
Top Contenders

7.750 9.575 9.6759.075 36.075
12 3 6 3 8 

8 

Sofia Chestaro4465
FGTC

8.325 9.625 8.5758.650 35.175
10 2 7T 12 9 

9 

Sofia Andreoli4457
FGTC

8.425 8.300 9.1508.650 34.525
8 12 7T 9 10 

10 

Olivia Santoro4961
Apollo   FL

8.400 8.825 8.6508.375 34.250
9 8 12 11 11 

11 

Delaney Novak4480
FGTC

8.125 8.500 9.1008.425 34.150
11 10 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 115.250 28.575 28.575 28.925 29.175
11 3 2

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 114.600 27.775 28.750 29.125 28.950
42 2 1

3 Premier - FL L 113.300 27.450 28.350 28.450 29.050
2T3 4 4

4 Top Contenders L 112.475 25.900 28.825 28.700 29.050
2T6 1 3

5 TGR L 111.150 26.175 28.225 28.175 28.575
55 5 5

6 FGTC L 110.700 26.500 28.125 27.675 28.400
64 6 7

7 Gym World Naples L 109.825 25.800 27.950 28.000 28.075
77 7 6

8 Apollo   FL L 108.325 25.775 27.775 26.925 27.850
88 8 8
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Women / XG / XG d9 g1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Catania2309
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.400 9.5759.600 37.525
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Megan Fraga4211
TumbleBees 

8.450 8.925 9.6509.550 36.575
5 7 2 1 2 

2 

Kaia Sogaard1340
Infinity

8.750 9.150 9.3259.275 36.500
2 4T 4 6 3 

3 

Raegan Midkiff1165
Punchfront 

8.100 9.625 9.4009.250 36.375
6 1 5 4 4 

4 

Liliana Allen2291
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.500 9.150 9.5259.150 36.325
3T 4T 7 3 5 

5 

Emily Miller1302
Infinity

8.500 9.225 8.9508.925 35.600
3T 3 8 9 6 

6 

Elly Herman2297
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.825 9.100 9.1009.350 35.375
9T 6 3 8 7 

7 

Grace Lee2298
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.600 8.875 8.8509.175 34.500
11 8 6 10 8 

8 

Kourtney Sopp2346
Coast Elite - FL

7.975 8.300 9.3508.525 34.150
8 11 10 5 9 

9 

Olivia McKinnon2336
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.650 8.5258.850 34.075
7 10 9 11 10 

10 

Zolia Luke1077
Titanium

7.825 8.700 9.3007.750 33.575
9T 9 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taty Scott4754
Gymnastics World

8.850 9.625 9.2759.700 37.450
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Mizzy Mondragon4746
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.475 9.2259.525 36.725
3 2 3 5 2 

2 

Alexa Becker2292
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.500 9.200 9.5509.550 35.800
11 4 2 2 3T

3T

Mia Loux2300
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.900 9.400 9.2009.300 35.800
9 3 5 6 3T

3T

Amber Williams4757
Gymnastics World

8.350 8.325 9.6259.350 35.650
6 9 4 1 5 

5 

Emily Wright5199
North Port 

8.450 8.900 8.5009.000 34.850
4T 6T 8 10 6 

6 

Aurora Williams1136
Titanium

8.550 7.950 9.5008.825 34.825
2 11 9 3 7 

7 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson4732
Gymnastics World

8.450 8.575 9.0758.575 34.675
4T 8 11 7 8 

8 

Brynn Gibby3629
Punchfront 

8.200 8.000 9.0509.050 34.300
7 10 7 8 9 

9 

Marley Singley2302
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.625 9.175 8.3759.100 34.275
10 5 6 11 10 

10 

Hannah Legere2299
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.050 8.900 8.5758.700 34.225
8 6T 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g3
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Woods1179
Punchfront 

8.800 9.575 9.6009.325 37.300
1T 4 3T 2T 1 

1 

Melania Pinello4749
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.625 9.3759.475 37.275
1T 2T 1T 7 2 

2 

Lilly Deane2295
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.200 9.350 9.6259.250 36.425
6T 7 6 1 3T

3T

Jules Dixon1147
Punchfront 

8.550 8.950 9.6009.325 36.425
3 8 3T 2T 3T

3T

Heidi Christian2293
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.800 9.725 9.4009.475 36.400
11 1 1T 5T 5 

5 

Sy'Niah Newsome1167
Punchfront 

8.375 9.500 9.3508.925 36.150
4 5 10 8 6 

6 

Brielle Barrett5181
North Port 

7.875 9.625 9.5009.050 36.050
10 2T 8T 4 7 

7 

Hadley Cullop2294
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.300 9.475 9.2508.575 35.600
5 6 11 9 8 

8 

Kaylee Cloete1062
Titanium

8.200 8.750 9.4009.200 35.550
6T 11 7 5T 9 

9 

Erin Head1274
Infinity

8.100 8.850 9.1759.275 35.400
9 10 5 10 10 

10 

Avery Niec1081
Titanium

8.125 8.900 9.1509.050 35.225
8 9 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g4
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Williams4758
Gymnastics World

8.650 9.575 9.4509.475 37.150
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Makenzie Alexander1138
Punchfront 

8.300 9.475 9.6009.350 36.725
7 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Kherington Johnson1156
Punchfront 

8.400 9.600 9.6758.875 36.550
5 1 6 1 3 

3 

Helena Bryant1142
Punchfront 

8.500 9.250 9.0509.200 36.000
4 9 4 11 4 

4 

Emma Hickenbottom1277
Infinity

8.825 8.750 9.0759.050 35.700
1 10T 5 10 5 

5 

Sophia Wrehsnig4518
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 9.375 9.2508.775 35.600
8 6T 7T 7 6 

6 

Lauren Bulloch1058
Titanium

7.800 9.400 9.6008.775 35.575
10 5 7T 2T 7 

7 

Anna Kate Wall1177
Punchfront 

7.350 9.300 9.4759.375 35.500
11 8 2 4 8 

8 

Sadie Bowlin4719
Gymnastics World

7.950 9.375 9.3008.450 35.075
9 6T 9 6 9 

9 

Angelina Proano4239
TumbleBees 

8.375 9.500 9.2257.850 34.950
6 3 11 8T 10 

10 

Lily Mejia4743
Gymnastics World

8.625 8.750 9.2258.300 34.900
3 10T 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g5
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Regis1172
Punchfront 

9.000 9.600 9.6509.650 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Caro Lopez4222
TumbleBees 

8.825 9.800 9.3009.550 37.475
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Taylor Stout1345
Infinity

8.325 9.400 9.2009.250 36.175
7 4T 4 4 3 

3 

Brissia Garces5333
TumbleBees 

8.350 8.975 9.1259.400 35.850
6 8 3 5 4 

4 

Vanessa Buenano4721
Gymnastics World

8.125 9.300 9.4008.875 35.700
9 6 8 2 5 

5 

Miliana Reyes4243
TumbleBees 

8.250 9.550 8.8508.950 35.600
8 3 7 11 6 

6 

Kenadie Weisler5196
North Port 

8.050 9.150 8.9759.025 35.200
10 7 5 8 7T

7T

Avaeh Burns2308
Coast Elite - FL

8.425 8.900 8.8759.000 35.200
3 9 6 9T 7T

7T

Jessica Harris1151
Punchfront 

8.400 9.400 9.0258.275 35.100
4T 4T 10 7 9 

9 

Avery Jeffreys1281
Infinity

8.400 8.850 8.8757.775 33.900
4T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Savannah King1159
Punchfront 

8.000 8.325 9.0508.450 33.825
11 11 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g6
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Correa-Alvarez5354
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.575 9.1759.325 37.025
1 1 1 8 1 

1 

Isabella Hobt4734
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.325 9.5508.975 36.650
3 2 5T 1T 2 

2 

Madison Douglas4519
Park Avenue

8.600 9.275 9.4258.975 36.275
5 3 5T 4 3 

3 

Hannah LeVieux1075
Titanium

8.300 9.075 9.5258.975 35.875
7 6 5* 3 4T

4T

Cypress Lewis1076
Titanium

8.375 9.225 9.3008.975 35.875
6 5 5* 6 4T

4T

Saniya Martin1163
Punchfront 

8.250 9.250 9.2509.000 35.750
8 4 4 7 6 

6 

Tessa Leberman1577
DGA Tampa

8.775 8.750 8.8759.200 35.600
4 8 2 11 7 

7 

Callie Darby1144
Punchfront 

8.200 8.475 9.5508.975 35.200
9 10 5T 1T 8 

8 

Chloe Kang1285
Infinity

8.825 8.500 9.0758.750 35.150
2 9 11 10 9 

9 

Lilly Hirsch3143
Park Avenue

7.750 9.050 9.1509.150 35.100
12 7 3 9 10 

10 

Autumn Harden1150
Punchfront 

7.800 8.200 9.3758.900 34.275
11 12 10 5 11 

11 

Savannah Cockrell1256
Infinity

8.075 8.250 7.9258.700 32.950
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d9 g7
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Hernandez5080
Indian River

8.600 9.525 9.4259.025 36.575
2 1 5T 4T 1 

1 

Angel Fabrizio2315
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 9.450 9.3758.875 36.275
3 2 9 6 2 

2 

Ashlyn Roling2345
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 9.225 9.4258.975 36.025
6 4 8 4T 3 

3 

Olivia Ramirez1321
Infinity

8.725 9.300 8.8509.025 35.900
1 3 5T 11 4 

4 

Maddy Gotts5186
North Port 

8.525 8.800 9.5509.000 35.875
4 8T 7 2T 5 

5 

Kaylee Christmas1060
Titanium

8.000 8.975 9.5509.050 35.575
9T 6 4 2T 6 

6 

Kylie Martin1079
Titanium

7.800 8.800 9.2508.825 34.675
12 8T 10 8T 7 

7 

Skylah Stafford2893
DGA Tampa

8.325 7.550 9.6259.150 34.650
7 12 1T 1 8 

8 

Rayne Brown1141
Punchfront 

8.500 8.350 8.5009.150 34.500
5 10 1T 12 9 

9 

Adisen Truitt1088
Titanium

8.200 9.000 9.3507.900 34.450
8 5 12 7 10 

10 

Isabella Kucher1576
DGA Tampa

8.000 8.850 9.2508.275 34.375
9T 7 11 8T 11 

11 

Lilly Lanham3150
Park Avenue

7.850 8.250 8.8759.075 34.050
11 11 3 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 112.600 26.450 28.825 28.700 28.625
41 2T 1

2 Punchfront L 112.475 26.350 28.825 28.375 28.925
13 2T 3T

3 TumbleBees L 111.825 26.225 28.925 28.500 28.175
54 1 2

4 U.S. Gold  Destin L 110.675 25.000 28.600 28.375 28.700
26 4 3T

5 Infinity L 109.825 26.400 27.925 27.800 27.700
62 5 5

6 Titanium L 108.900 25.225 27.700 27.300 28.675
35 6 6
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL S 109.975 25.950 28.075 27.575 28.375
11 1 1

2 North Port S 107.800 25.025 27.675 27.075 28.025
23 2 3

3 Park Avenue S 105.425 24.200 26.575 27.200 27.450
44 3 2

4 DGA Tampa S 104.625 25.100 25.150 26.625 27.750
32 4 4
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